
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
Completed_ ?~tic S~tem ,, L::lO? 

5~60 I ~:;_~-a, 
P §173~ A 517328-_______ 

,,, DATE 6/19/2002 
I 2. 2 5 b iµD oJ.5 ,t7/.J rc.e c ---'--r-t-~-----------

- sc ,., ' _ 
7 

a Di;,- APPLICATION. 
LOCATIOI~ JU 11111 : :it a;~ )f. 7 2 ~a HOLD 

Woodmark Inc. APPROVED 

LOT .3, Block B REJECTED 

APPLICANT Jack Fyock Se~tic Service INSTALLATION 

OWNER HOLD 
APPROVED 

PERMITTEE 
APPROVED 

HD-11 SEPTIC REPAIR DATE ,6/20/2002-



Hold 
Approved 
Rejected 

INSTALLATION 

( 
( 



SITE INSPECTION SHEET 

v ' I oWNER: ,,,_e,...v, ri Q l1 a. li e. y PHONE#: ________ _ 

ADDRESS: /:Z:2,.71 llood.spVJ~c, c+. CONTRACTOR: P-G-rry r/ar:l~y 
E/l,cotf-(/+v ,ltDLf 3 WELLTAG#: HD-15>-00~6 

r -
SUBDIVISION: Wood tn ca,r k, LOT: / 0 COUNTY#: U, J ~ -£S-7 9 / 
PROPOSAL: £x,.::d:ih1 \de.A.} 1---las Insu:£-+Tc,r:vitYie-lel-Pt'ck 
S/fe.. -Po~ Replakctrie.-vi± We// . · . ' 

i 
' I 

. LOCATION DIAGRAM 

. - ...__ _ _, 

--Pre>po.:s ed f<-e.pl. Wt. II 
9~' Loct:t.+·10V\ 

HO-73- Of./ ;J~ 

COMMENTS : 3/:;~/-2.,015' ~ J:: AN-Ui ~ ~ SLol_ 
~~.~ . . 

(J 



4171 
1 2 3 6 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MDE USE ONLY) 

(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 
IN COLS. 3 - 6 ON ALL CARDS) 

ST/CO USE ONLY DAT!;: WELL COMPLETED 
DATE Receiv99i ,.. 

MM 0!5DDje,L YY 

8 13 

OWNER 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

WELL SITE ADDRESS ---.L..-<!:...,,::,=---L...!----'=....::..::;;..:::_:::....c:~1....U~=~ '-.--;:!:+­

SUBDIVISION 
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD yes no 

Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED Ayh r,;j1 
1--------------------1 (Circle Appropriate Box) W ~ 

sbili~~UJ~~- ~~l~~~~tJ1~~g rl~~v:~T:i~~'gR TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL ( Circle one) 

1--D-ES_C_R-IP-TI-ON-(U-se----..---------.---,---.--il CEMENT lcf'iil BENTONITE CLAY ~ 

.,_ad_d_i1io_n_a1_s_hee_1s_;1_n_eed_ed_l_-+-----+----+---"--1 NO. OF BA~ 4 '46 
FEET C 8C 

if water 

-/opso1J-
s4~11 -1-
sft'lr/O 5rfofvf 

FROM 

0 

'f 

:54-/vtJSiOJvf e::;j_ 
73 lut le. ock( 

TO 

J 
,;;.:;_ 

~Yes WELL HYDROFRACTURED L!J 
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER 

WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 
HEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED 

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED 

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION 
WELL 

bearin 

/?O 

J.70 

GALL:ONS OF WATER ___ -i!--~----
DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot 

G
~~~i;; 
nsert 

propriate 
code 
below 

60 61 

enter O if from surface 

CASING RECORD 

Nominal diameter 
top (main) casing 
( nearest inch)! 

.J-

66 

Total depth 
of ,main casing 
( nearest foot) 

/4 0 
E 
A 
C 
H 

OTHER CASING ( if used) 

~---
s 
I 
N 
G---

diameter depth (feet) 
inch from to 

screen type SCREEN RECORD 

or open hole ~ ~ 

t:r~~~aJe code 
below 

BRONZE w 
DEPTH ( nearest ft.) 

70 

~~ 9. L./CO ,::-
11 15 17 21 

23 24 26 30 32 36 
s 
C3 
R 38 39 41 45 47 51 
E 
E SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 __ .,_3 __ 
N 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY 
NUMBER 

C 3 
2 

PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) -2::-
8 9 

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) _____ •_-_ 
15 

METHOD USED TO • 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE L--.<::1!1-.L.~~----' 

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 

BEFORE PUMPING 

WHEN PUMPING 

TYPE OF PUMP 

~ 
~ centrifugal 

27 

SED (for test) 

~ piston 

[BJ rotary 
27 

(rJ turbine 

other [QJ (describe 

27 below) 

Q]jet 
27 

[§J submersible 
27 

PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES 
(CIRCLE) (YES or NO) 

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 
IN BOX 29. 

CAPACITY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
( nearest ft. ) 

37 

29 

35 

41 

43 47 

CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box 

· leJ) above! 
49 

GJ below 
49 I 

~ d enter casing height) 

LAND SURFACE 

-4 (nearest) 
___,,p=. foot) 

50 51 

LATITUDE 3 :/.' ~_§, 
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND 
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE 
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED 
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 
KNOWLEDGE. 

DIAMETER 
OF SCREEN 

(NEAREST LONGITUDE 7 J . .:?--6-~..2 
-56---60~. INCH) (DEFAULT COORD. WGS 84) 

DRILLE~ . NO. 1 ;.w;__ '!!f..J 1 

DRILLERS SIG~ TURE 
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) 

uc. No. 1 __ o ___ , 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman 
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) 

MDE/WMA/PER.071 

1-----~--------,---------t 
rom to NOTES: c..iJ 

lrt,, '( 
GRAVEL PACK 
IF WELL DRILLED 
WAS FLOWING WELL 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 

MOE USE ONLY 

68 

( NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 
T (E.R.O.S.) 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

COUNTY 

WO 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 



EMERGENCY/TEMP NO IF ANY 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 
B 1 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

please type 

1 2 6 

B 

22 

Da~ R_eceived (APA) 

OWNER INFORMATION 
8 MM DD YY 1 3 

I <:2l2/A //c-7~ ,k. {? I I; /1) 1 
15 Last NameOwner ~ ~rst f;Jame 34 

1 L» 71 / //rYJD5 Pr f /2G-e c1 
36 ' ..- ~ Street _or RFD ' 55 

1
57 /i.4{(;C?,7U CfoPsfate rJJ}::' z,p 76 1 

DRILLER INFORMATION 

1 V P t. 1<:/ 1 I f A /Z lr1f'M I L/ ,,.,-;, 1 

Driller's/ Name I 76 nse No. 81 

1 /-&fR/[i , D 1c,1//1f,f/ -t~ , /,.,~ /n/4:, 
Firm N~me , / 

("''{<,.... <: ///JI Ill 
Address 

2 
2 

WELL INFORMATION 
APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

8 12 

(o( ) Q 
(GAL PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER /CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

/lnlJDOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
(._ L=:J/ IRRIGATION 

[El FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
IRRIGATION) 

[I] INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING 

[El 
IT) 
[Q] 
[g 

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

I FEET 
28 

/ (/ 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

BORED (or Augered) JETTED 

NEAREST 
INCH 

3o AIR-ROTary 

Jetted & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-POINT 
37 

CABLE REVerse-ROTary 

other 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

y iTHIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

39 W 
[Q] 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER - - - - - _G_ - -

PERMIT No. f -/ l, - / 5 - CJ(, 2 0 
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 17 78 79 

70 
fill in this form completely 

79 

B 3 LOCATION OF WELL 

I-----'----' d)(:,d f\-g ,r, 
8 COUNTY = 

I a/;»,bl:#4-&K 
23 SUBDIVISION 

SECTION I :t I LOT I / {) I 
« ~ ~ w 

52 NEA'REST TOWN ' 
/ -­( I I 

42 

71 

B 4 e:.· 
/z:: Zi u)oc,~L.,rf?1~Cf} SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 

1. t.Ah '-1'Xf 1//t It 
2. 

11 STREET ADDRESS 30 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD .NORTH 
3. (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) N 

34 / 2,5 " 37 , ~E 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD ;:;-J--
ENTER ,T R Ml 38 C 39 

TAX MAP: ,J ~ BLK: _h_ PARCEL / ~ 7 
NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 

/ / HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

1 f-f-6 u)u__ r-rg / j 
COUNTY NAM COUNTY NO. 

~;i;:J.£rnRE f 15.,,:e_ ~ --1 A'K-'1 ER INSERT s ___ _ 

DATE ~Sj,UED 

1 

---t/..J J Ji)_ j _ / 
41 

I ,-, 'LcJ/ <lJI') Q ~ (,Ua,r.JUL,, 'f; /µ fJ/ (q 
43 MM oo vv 48 CO SIGNATURE 1 1EXP. DATE 

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 
SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM, 

ROADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO 
DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL 

~I\A,W\ St4v-~\e, 

Con ec. kJ 
4/ )-u(\5 

I 

I 
I 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS I 
NOTE APPROVING AUTHORITIES SHOULD USE SEPARATE SHEET IF NEEDED= 

~, _ ... -- ,., 

MDE/WMA/PER.071 
@COUNTY 

2) COUNTY ENVlRUNMhNlALAlJl:'-NLY 



* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

--

TYPE OF WELL BEING ABANDONED: 

__ ✓_DRILLED ___ JEITED 
1 .. 

___ BORED/AUGERED ___ HAND DUG 
___ OTIIER (specify) ______ _ 

USE CODE: 

--~ - DOMESTIC ___ MUNICIPALJPUBLIC 

___ IRRIGATION I --~INDUSTRIAI; 
___ TEST/OBSERVATION _. __ -_GEd1HERMAL 

TYPE OF CASING: 

__ Vc_STEEL 

___ CONCRETE 

SIZE OF CASING: 

.,, 
• 

___ PLASTIC 

___ OTHER (specify) 

INOH S IN DIAME'fER 

2,r-o 
DEPTH .OF WELL: --~'°~-c. _ FEET DEEP 

W S ANY CASING REMOVED? V'yES •. NQ 
/ if yes, length removed , in feet : o/'.'.'~/3-,--f,-,-----

.. 

RIPJ>ED OR PERF RATED? .,/yEs __ NO 

{~~L 
SIGNATURE-MASTER WELi.: DRILLER OR S,PPERVISING SANITARIAN 

DENY 828 JULY 1997 

2) COl.JNTY ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY 

LICENSE# 

LOG OF SEALING MATERIAL 

MATERIAL 

1!:rt,7 5-folvi? 
pvh +i-AAIP 
c-en-1~,.,v--

FEET 

FROM TO 

;.so ~o ,..-c 
79 5t-t u.F,f., (: 

UME OF MATERIAL USED 

MWD MGD 
CIRCLE ONE DATE 

* I 
I • 



Ms. Jennifer Galatro 
12271 Woodspurge Court 
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 

Dear Ms. Galatro: 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045 

Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 
TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 

Maura Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

May 18, 2015 

RE: Woodmark Sec 2 Lot 10 
Replacement Well 
Well Tag: HO - 15 - 0026 
12271 Woodspurge Court 

A sample was collected following the connection of the replacement well on April 20, 2015 
and submitted to the Department of Health & Mental Hygiene Laboratories to assess the possible 
presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross 
Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle activity in a water supply. These naturally occurring 
radioactive nuclides have been demonstrated to be present in a certain type of geologic 
formation known as the Baltimore Gneiss which may exist in your area within the County. 

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 99.7 ± 8.2 picocuries/liter (pCi/L), 
while the Gross Beta level was 34.2 ± 3.4 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was well above its 
maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted 
value of 50 pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year). 

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the replacement well water supply 
does not meet EPA regulatory standards. Given the elevated readings (both initial and confirmatory) 
for Gross Alpha, and higher than normal Gross Beta, additional testing for these parameters will be 
recommended to help secure the future Use & Occupancy. The installation of a water softener system 
and/ or a reverse osmosis system will be necessary. If treatment is installed, pre and post short and 
long term Gross Alpha and Beta, plus a post Radium 226 / 228 will be needed to properly evaluate 
the effectiveness of the installed treatment(s). Please note that other standard testing parameters 
(bacteria, nitrate, turbidity and sand) will still be required to help secure Use & Occupancy. 

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 
410-313-1773 if you have any further questions or to schedule follow-up testing. 

Sincerely, 

~n,~ 
Bureau of Environmental Health 

/ 
Enclosure 

· cc: Property file 
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~ ... -s t ND REPORT TO: Berl tJi(oV" DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE 
• \-\owAKt,\ Co\&:11\~ \:b':"'\I::½ O:li>t. Laboratories Administration 

f?,3,wj! MA. af tl'WIVV\11 t»<s+1bM µ..t:,..,\.»t 201 W. Preston-St,, Bal!iqiore, MD 21201 
9)~ ;o ~tt;..., fvv::ol 0.\11J. Robert A. Myers, Ph:D., Director 

Co\~\oi"', l'i\0 1AO~ 
RADIATION ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM 

' . 
Plant/SiteName: \Nooclm0.¥K lc)J r~ SU..'L County: 

Sample Source: Location: 

2.LL1~1 <... fl'/ l t~lf.3> 
Radon-222 Bottle A Radon-222 Field Blank 

Lab No. 

- i ,. ., 22 :2 

<Y~- l'31-t~S 
\-\owavt! 

(Well no., lab sink, sample tap, etc.) 

Bottle A 

-

----- -- ------ --
Bottle B - ---- - - Bottle B _______ _ 

County [ill] Plant No. 

CHECK ( one per Box) .., 

~ Service Point of Collection Testing 
Drinking Water {/ Community □ Source (Raw) rol Emergency □ 
Landfill o Non-Community □ Distribution (treated) □ Routine fz' 
Stream o Private ¢ MCL □ Recheck □ 
Other □ Other □ Special □ 

Submitters Code: 

Collector: S. Co\\,\-'\{ ? 
Date Collected: _Y:...........,/_.1,"'-o__,_/ ...._\ ..... S:'----------~--

' 

Federal Project: [s:=J ...., 
\I . 

. J --'._, Telephone) >fo.: 4:t O - 3 I s -G 26 7 
Time Colle tedi. y ~ ,. ·_, ____ a.m. 

-"' 

J 

p.m. ,. - ' \ 

Field pH: Field Chlorine: \ -- I.., 
----'--~-"--~ -'-'v--'-' --"----

Iced: 1.. A)> Yes D . 
-1-1 

Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes I ✓ I No~ .. / Nol Z I . -
:, " \ 

,. 
j 

Remarks: \ 

' \ i'\. '- 3- /'" 
EPA Method No. (.J ,, i{es~Its (pt i!E) -~ TEST Lab No. D~te Analyzed _ ~ 1 Analyst , Code I 

iJZ, Gross Alpha 4000 ,~, .... ~_;~c,nn. 0 aa.,-itO,~ ~ I. l .,, ., l, <"" I, 'IT' 
'\ll Gross Beta 4100 \q-,a,. ~P~ t\oo.o r•~h?' II _..~, It q:1 .... r,c- l, ,-r 
D Radium-226 4020 

. 
• , - ' I 

. 
D Radium-228 4030 
D Total Uranium 4006 
D Radon-222 (Bottle A) 4004 
D Radon-222 (Bottle B) 4004 
D Radon Field Blank A 4004 
D Radon Field Blank B 4004 

□ Tritium 

u I/' 1
-'.. l'.lloh/\. ~bf}' - l&\-»L rl)l-"inA 0 ll?:2 l~q ,9 '1-n I,<" I.'\~ 

v ~ 11.,b, -tAml 
I 

t:/)A,41\t>,'h ilwL L-=' ?,, 1 ,.}~ f;,r- .. -
, l l"'i,l. 1.1)T 

- ' .. ,- , • I -· 

Lab UseOnlv ~•p,.., Yes No NIA 
Sample Intact uoon arrival? 
Sample pH <2.0? 
Received within holding time? 

FORM REVISED 01 / 13 
DHMH 4540 0 1/13 

'---
; 

t--
I.-

•Tel. No. : (410) 767-5537 •Fax No.: (410) 333-5373 

CUSTOMER COPY II 

) 

... -

Date 
Reported 

.. , ..... 1,-e-
.:1-.'.:'1·1 l"J"' 

' I I I 

" . 

h ')~I,< 
.. \ _:..1;,c--

' ., If 

• t 

_,.. ,I 



SEND

tUwavd Lo t^t'+1 ! (r.l+
bw iJA ol

or) I
Cotra*,51a. MD 2-.Ot{5

DEPARTMENT OF HEAITH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
I taboratories Administration

201 W. Preston St., Baltimore, MD 21201

Robert A. Myets, Ph.D., Ditcctot

RADIATION ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM

REPORT 'I O:

Plant/Site Nane:

Sample Source:

Radot-222

CouDty

6ald Blar,rlz Coutrty:

t ocation

Aoward
Di rtr tt t1 U

(Wcllm., hb sirt s@L t o. ctc.)

Bottle A

Bottle B

Radon-222 Field Blank

Plant No.

Bottle A

Bottle B

5 IIIIII
CHECK (one per Box)

Tvpe
Drinking Wate.

llndfill
SEeam

Other

a
C

tr
tr

Service

Community

Non-Community
Private

Other

D

tr
{
D

Point ofCollection
Soulce (Raw)

Distribution (EEated)

MCL

,d
o
D

TestinE

EmergeDcy

Routine

Recheck

Special

D
g
tr
o

Submitten Code:

Collector: S

Federal Project:

Telephone No.:

Time Collected:

Field Chlorine:

lced:

*to-31?- 67'71CottrYt5

Date Collected:

Field pH:

a. nl. p-m_

Nitric Acid Preserved:

Remarks:

Yes No Yes No l,/

ri l US'r
EPA
Code

l,ab No. Method No. Results (pCi/L) D{tc Analyzed Anrlyst Dste
Reported

Gross Alpha 4000 Rr( t9Ac1b,O (f.o ul^',tt5 lrtr 4l>>ltf
Gross Beta 4100 tn1< €-?an,.6 {rJ.o h't>>st{ *)r tll>nlr

D Radium-226 4020
! Radium-228
D Total Uranium
tr Radon-222 (Bottle A) 40M
! Radon-222 (Bottle B) 4004
! Radon Field Blank A 4004
D Radon Field Blan-k B
!
'l

Date Received lL\ Received By: cq**
Data Release Signature: Date(-r;

oTel. No.: (410) 767-5537 .Fax No.: (410) 333-5373

CUSTOMER COPY II

Sample lotact upon arrival?
Sampte pH <2.0?

Received within holding time?
(--

rrE

FORM REVISEDOI/I]
DllMll 45,O 0l/ | l

L,t :--)

tab No.

L{ lro /rs

4030
4006

4004
Tritium

If

au-r/l



IJ!EL , _ .. _ _ _ 
ata.howardcountymd.gov/olmaps/interactivemap.hbnl# -76. 



3/31/2015 SDAT: Real Property Search 

: Real Property Data Search ( w2) 

Guide to searching the database 

Search Result for HOWARD COUNTY 

View Map View Ground Rent Redemption View GroundRent Registration 

Account Identifier: 

Owner Name: 

Mailing Address: 

Premises Address: 

Map: Grid: Parcel: 

0022 0006 0167 

Special Tax Areas: 

District - 03 Account Number- 287165 
Owner Information 

O'MALLEY KEVIN Use: 
O'MALLEY VONDA Principal 

Residence: 
7710 GREYSTONE CT Deed Reference: 
ELLICOTT CITY MD 21043-

Location & Structure lnformat io,1 

12271 WOODSPURGE CT Legal Description: 
ELLICOTT CITY 21043-0000 

Sub 
District: 

Subdivision: Section: 

0000 

Town: 
Ad Valorem: 
Tax Class: 

Block: Lot: 

10 

RESIDENTIAL 
NO 

/15284/ 00006 

LOT 10 BL BS 2 
12271 WOODSPURGE CT 
WOODMARK 

Assessment Plat 
Year: No: 
2013 Plat 

Ref: 

NONE 
100 

Primary Structure 
Built 

Above Grade Enclosed 
Area 

Finished Basement 
Area 

Property Land 
Area 

County 
Use 

1974 

Stories 
2 

Basement 
NO 

2,514 SF 

Type 
SPLIT LEVEL 

Exterior 
FRAME 

Full/Half Bath 
3 full 

Value Info rmat ion 

1.3300 AC 

Garage Last Major Renovation 
1 Attached 

Base Value Value Phase-in Assessments 
As of 
01/01/2013 

As of As of 
07/01/2014 07/01/2015 

Land: 
Improvements 
Total: 
Preferential Land: 

278,800 
176,400 
455,200 
0 

Seller: HOFFMAN CLAIRE ELLEN 
Type: NON-ARMS LENGTH OTHER 

Seller: HOFFMAN WILLIAM H 
Type: NON-ARMS LENGTH OTHER 

Seller: HOFFMAN WILLIAM H & WF 
Type: ARMS LENGTH MULTIPLE 

Partial Exempt 
Assessments: 
County: 
State: 
Municipal: 

Tax Exempt: 
Exempt Class: 

Class 

000 
000 
000 

237,500 
180,700 
418,200 

Transfer Information 

Date: 10/16/2013 
Deed1:/15284/00006 

Date: 05/17/2013 
Deed1: /14920/ 00314 

Date: 11/21/1986 
Deed1:/01556/00700 

Exemption Information 

418,200 

07/01/2014 

0.00 
0.00 
0.0010.00 

Special Tax Recapture: 
NONE 

Homestead Application Informatio n 

Homestead Application Status: No Application 

1. This screen all ows you to search th e Rea l Property database and display pro perty re cords. 

418,200 
0 

Price: $351,000 
Deed2: 

Price:$0 
Deed2: 

Price:$0 
Deed2: 

07/01/2015 

__ 0.0010.00 

http://sdat.resiusa.org/RealProperty/Pages/viewdetail s.aspx?County= 14&SearchType=ACCT&Distri ct=03&AccountNumber=2871 65 1/2 



FILE INQUIRY NOTES 

DATE RESULTS OF REVIEW FOR FILE 
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HOW ARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM 
. TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648 

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping 

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired 
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply 

with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well 
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval. 

Company Name: ______________ Telephone#: __________ _ 
Address: --------------

(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer 
License # and name of individual responsible for the field installation: 
Name (Print):__________________ License# ______ _ 
* A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a 
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field 
verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency. 
Name of Property Owner: o, W\a,.M~ Telephone#: _____________ _ 
Subdivision: \t,looil,W\,,.c\.;, Lot#: ___ Well Tag#: HO ---12_- Oo1..G 
Site Address: (J... '1.] I WQ-1d< ~e U, 

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit 
Make:_______ Make:____ Two piece watertight cap: __ 
Model#:______ Model#:___ Screened, vented well cap: __ _ 
Pump Capacity ____ GPM Depth:__ (36" min) Cap secured to casing: __ 
Well Yield: GPM NSF/WSC approved:__ Conduit min 18" B.G.: __ _ 
Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: __ (feet) Conduit secured to well cap: __ 
If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17 .8.4 
Torque arrestors, Cable guards, or other acceptable method used- Must circle one 
Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing __ 

Piping to house House Connection 
Type: ______ _ PVC sleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration: __ _ 
PSI: __ (160 psi min) Approximate length of sleeve: ___ _ 
Depth of supply line: _(36" min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly: ___ _ 

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping, 
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for 
approval prior to installation. 

Signature of company representative responsible for installation date 

For Health Department Use Only - Not to be completed by Installer 

Date lnsp. Requested: L\- /1A /t 5 Date Insp. Approved: ______ Inspector:_~S~(,~_ 
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36" below grade ~y,\\e.v COV\f.~ 

✓ Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely 
Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly ____ <,\Yil \&v- (X)v'I fi~ 
Safety rope not seen outside of well cap/casing 
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8" above finished grade 
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection 
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter 
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Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth
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Maura J. Rossman, M,D., Health Officer

i.pril 20, 2015

Homeowncr
12271 Woodspurge Court
I,)llicott City, MD 21043

Lefk-rr yrot 56vr{ - bpvw^oowr'+-v'

iv, ih rtr al {arv,gtvrSn rnd.4r. nk*,R3-

R.I.] Replacement Well Sampling
12271 Woodspurge Ct.
#HO-15-0026

tio- l* O*9

Dear Homeowner,

-\ccording to out records, vour replacement well has been connected to the
dwelling. 'I'he Health Department did not get a chance to verifr this connection; the
driller, Pern Harley, confirmed correct installation of the pidess adaptor. We request that
you contact the Communi$ Hygiene Program ar (470) 31j-1773 to schedule initial watet
sampLing for the above teferenced replacement well, as required by the N{aryland Well
Construction Regulation (COI.{AR 26.04.()4). 'I'his sampling includes testing fot bacteria,
nittates, rurbidity, and sand. There is cutrendy no charge for the sampling and it is to
your bencfit to have it tested.

The existing well (JO-73 0422) was sealed by Petry Hadey per (,OMAR
26.01.04.1 1 . Documentation should be submitted by the drillet to all appointed
authonties that this task has been completed.

SampLing of the new well should be collected from the primary indoot drinking
tap, but if suitable scheduling is not possible, the sample mav be taken from an outside
tap to complete your sampling obligation. Howevet, the potential for unsuccessful
sample results incteases when samples arc collected from taps exposed to the outside
environment.

If sampling has already been performed by an outside lab, please help us
by forwarding the results of the samples to our office. If you have an1, funher
questions, you can call me at 410-313-6287. Otherwise, call Community Hygiene at 410-
313 1,773 to schedule or 

^ff^nge 
fot them to collect the subsequent water samples.

Sincerely,

9"/- u/,:
Sarah Collins

Environmental Health Special ist
Howard County Health Department

Well and Septic Program
Cc: Community Hygiene Program
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